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EVENT 701 Girls 11/13 Yrs 1500m Freestyle     

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Shannon McGahey 11 KingstonHull  19:45.84 + 0.83 502  
 50m    34.62 100m  1:13.20 150m  1:52.72 200m  2:31.50 250m  3:10.72 300m  3:50.24 350m  4:30.92 400m  5:10.90 
    34.62    38.58    39.52    38.78    39.22    39.52    40.68    39.98 
 450m  5:50.33 500m  6:29.56 550m  7:09.60 600m  7:49.78 650m  8:30.26 700m  9:09.97 750m  9:49.57 800m 10:29.54 
    39.43    39.23    40.04    40.18    40.48    39.71    39.60    39.97 
 850m 11:08.20 900m 11:47.90 950m 12:28.17 1000m 13:07.81 1050m 13:47.86 1100m 14:28.30 1150m 15:07.81 1200m 15:48.30 
    38.66    39.70    40.27    39.64    40.05    40.44    39.51    40.49 
 1250m 16:28.17 1300m 17:08.88 1350m 17:48.26 1400m 18:29.01 1450m 19:08.18 1500m 19:45.84   
    39.87    40.71    39.38    40.75    39.17    37.66   
2. Holly Sotheran 11 Rotherham Mo  20:32.32 + 0.82 447  
 50m    36.56 100m  1:16.91 150m  1:57.43 200m  2:38.18 250m  3:19.64 300m  4:00.62 350m  4:41.77 400m  5:10.23 
    36.56    40.35    40.52    40.75    41.46    40.98    41.15    28.46 
 450m  6:03.99 500m  6:44.36 550m  7:25.28 600m  8:06.24 650m  8:47.88 700m  9:28.92 750m 10:10.35 800m 10:52.02 
    53.76    40.37    40.92    40.96    41.64    41.04    41.43    41.67 
 850m 11:33.52 900m 12:14.98 950m 12:56.89 1000m 13:38.06 1050m 14:20.03 1100m 15:01.37 1150m 15:43.82 1200m 16:25.46 
    41.50    41.46    41.91    41.17    41.97    41.34    42.45    41.64 
 1250m 17:07.94 1300m 17:49.42 1350m 18:31.56 1400m 19:11.83 1450m 19:53.50 1500m 20:32.32   
    42.48    41.48    42.14    40.27    41.67    38.82   

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Mollie Wood 12 Co Sheffield  18:13.01 + 0.77 641  
 50m    32.56 100m  1:08.52 150m  1:44.71 200m  2:21.40 250m  2:57.61 300m  3:34.06 350m  4:10.48 400m  4:47.11 
    32.56    35.96    36.19    36.69    36.21    36.45    36.42    36.63 
 450m  5:23.54 500m  6:00.36 550m  6:36.63 600m  7:13.66 650m  7:50.45 700m  8:27.32 750m  9:03.44 800m  9:40.73 
    36.43    36.82    36.27    37.03    36.79    36.87    36.12    37.29 
 850m 10:17.12 900m 10:53.99 950m 11:30.28 1000m 12:07.43 1050m 12:43.77 1100m 13:20.49 1150m 13:56.86 1200m 14:33.62 
    36.39    36.87    36.29    37.15    36.34    36.72    36.37    36.76 
 1250m 15:10.03 1300m 15:46.87 1350m 16:23.33 1400m 17:00.60 1450m 17:36.61 1500m 18:13.01   
    36.41    36.84    36.46    37.27    36.01    36.40   
2. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land  18:33.32 + 0.94 606  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.93 150m  1:45.51 200m  2:22.40 250m  2:58.99 300m  3:36.19 350m  4:13.36 400m  4:50.41 
    32.55    36.38    36.58    36.89    36.59    37.20    37.17    37.05 
 450m  5:27.34 500m  6:04.59 550m  6:41.39 600m  7:18.49 650m  7:55.56 700m  8:32.96 750m  9:10.03 800m  9:47.51 
    36.93    37.25    36.80    37.10    37.07    37.40    37.07    37.48 
 850m 10:24.92 900m 11:02.58 950m 11:39.82 1000m 12:17.60 1050m 12:55.21 1100m 13:33.10 1150m 14:10.56 1200m 14:48.20 
    37.41    37.66    37.24    37.78    37.61    37.89    37.46    37.64 
 1250m 15:25.96 1300m 16:03.68 1350m 16:40.98 1400m 17:18.96 1450m 17:56.24 1500m 18:33.32   
    37.76    37.72    37.30    37.98    37.28    37.08   
3. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun  18:48.08 + 0.87 583  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:11.25 150m  1:49.17 200m  2:26.77 250m  3:04.54 300m  3:42.30 350m  4:20.49 400m  4:57.91 
    33.83    37.42    37.92    37.60    37.77    37.76    38.19    37.42 
 450m  5:35.35 500m  6:12.98 550m  6:50.60 600m  7:28.08 650m  8:05.78 700m  8:43.50 750m  9:21.40 800m  9:59.33 
    37.44    37.63    37.62    37.48    37.70    37.72    37.90    37.93 
 850m 10:37.73 900m 11:15.62 950m 11:53.93 1000m 12:31.58 1050m 13:09.05 1100m 13:46.96 1150m 14:24.68 1200m 15:02.83 
    38.40    37.89    38.31    37.65    37.47    37.91    37.72    38.15 
 1250m 15:40.10 1300m 16:18.28 1350m 16:56.93 1400m 17:34.70 1450m 18:12.30 1500m 18:48.08   
    37.27    38.18    38.65    37.77    37.60    35.78   
4. Dervla Curran 12 KingstonHull  19:29.23 + 0.88 523  
 50m    34.93 100m  1:13.21 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:29.82 250m  3:07.84 300m  3:46.40 350m  4:24.82 400m  5:03.26 
    34.93    38.28    38.57    38.04    38.02    38.56    38.42    38.44 
 450m  5:41.96 500m  6:20.48 550m  6:59.44 600m  7:38.30 650m  8:17.60 700m  8:57.03 750m  9:36.04 800m 10:15.08 
    38.70    38.52    38.96    38.86    39.30    39.43    39.01    39.04 
 850m 10:54.33 900m 11:33.70 950m 12:13.04 1000m 12:52.41 1050m 13:31.97 1100m 14:11.85 1150m 14:51.55 1200m 15:32.01 
    39.25    39.37    39.34    39.37    39.56    39.88    39.70    40.46 
 1250m 16:11.78 1300m 16:51.71 1350m 17:31.43 1400m 18:11.38 1450m 18:50.67 1500m 19:29.23   
    39.77    39.93    39.72    39.95    39.29    38.56   
5. Bethany Reid 12 Co Leeds  19:57.20 + 0.69 487  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.43 250m  3:12.27 300m  3:52.43 350m  4:32.67 400m  5:12.59 
    35.69    38.32    38.97    39.45    39.84    40.16    40.24    39.92 
 450m  5:52.55 500m  6:32.52 550m  7:12.78 600m  7:52.74 650m  8:32.83 700m  9:12.98 750m  9:53.26 800m 10:33.35 
    39.96    39.97    40.26    39.96    40.09    40.15    40.28    40.09 
 850m 11:13.69 900m 11:53.75 950m 12:34.39 1000m 13:14.59 1050m 13:55.00 1100m 14:35.66 1150m 15:16.23 1200m 15:56.73 
    40.34    40.06    40.64    40.20    40.41    40.66    40.57    40.50 
 1250m 16:37.38 1300m 17:17.62 1350m 17:58.31 1400m 18:38.74 1450m 19:18.71 1500m 19:57.20   
    40.65    40.24    40.69    40.43    39.97    38.49   
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EVENT 701 Girls 11/13 Yrs 1500m Freestyle     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Molly Grayson 13 Co Sheffield  17:45.47 + 0.80 692  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:05.87 150m  1:40.79 200m  2:16.00 250m  2:51.32 300m  3:26.02 350m  4:01.68 400m  4:36.86 
    31.61    34.26    34.92    35.21    35.32    34.70    35.66    35.18 
 450m  5:12.76 500m  5:48.55 550m  6:23.09 600m  6:59.26 650m  7:35.13 700m  8:10.88 750m  8:46.72 800m  9:22.64 
    35.90    35.79    34.54    36.17    35.87    35.75    35.84    35.92 
 850m  9:58.71 900m 10:33.86 950m 11:10.09 1000m 11:45.42 1050m 12:21.15 1100m 12:57.54 1150m 13:33.86 1200m 14:10.09 
    36.07    35.15    36.23    35.33    35.73    36.39    36.32    36.23 
 1250m 14:45.98 1300m 15:22.51 1350m 15:58.63 1400m 16:34.74 1450m 17:10.91 1500m 17:45.47   
    35.89    36.53    36.12    36.11    36.17    34.56   
2. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds  17:53.73 + 0.84 676  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:08.90 150m  1:45.26 200m  2:20.94 250m  2:56.92 300m  3:32.45 350m  4:08.32 400m  4:44.29 
    33.14    35.76    36.36    35.68    35.98    35.53    35.87    35.97 
 450m  5:20.69 500m  5:56.76 550m  6:33.27 600m  7:09.24 650m  7:44.97 700m  8:20.53 750m  8:56.91 800m  9:32.37 
    36.40    36.07    36.51    35.97    35.73    35.56    36.38    35.46 
 850m 10:08.33 900m 10:44.06 950m 11:19.98 1000m 11:55.91 1050m 12:32.32 1100m 13:07.85 1150m 13:44.15 1200m 14:19.71 
    35.96    35.73    35.92    35.93    36.41    35.53    36.30    35.56 
 1250m 14:56.09 1300m 15:32.07 1350m 16:08.13 1400m 16:44.02 1450m 17:19.68 1500m 17:53.73   
    36.38    35.98    36.06    35.89    35.66    34.05   
3. Rachael Grainger 13 Donc Dartes  18:16.18 + 0.95 635  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:08.23 150m  1:44.98 200m  2:21.74 250m  2:58.46 300m  3:35.05 350m  4:11.97 400m  4:48.54 
    32.37    35.86    36.75    36.76    36.72    36.59    36.92    36.57 
 450m  5:25.53 500m  6:02.14 550m  6:38.91 600m  7:15.56 650m  7:51.88 700m  8:29.00 750m  9:05.45 800m  9:42.38 
    36.99    36.61    36.77    36.65    36.32    37.12    36.45    36.93 
 850m 10:19.08 900m 10:56.13 950m 11:32.46 1000m 12:09.60 1050m 12:46.40 1100m 13:23.59 1150m 14:00.46 1200m 14:37.22 
    36.70    37.05    36.33    37.14    36.80    37.19    36.87    36.76 
 1250m 15:13.99 1300m 15:50.94 1350m 16:27.77 1400m 17:04.22 1450m 17:40.79 1500m 18:16.18   
    36.77    36.95    36.83    36.45    36.57    35.39   
4. Alexandra Jackson 13 Bo Stockton  18:27.08 + 0.88 617  
 50m    33.80 100m  1:09.97 150m  1:46.72 200m  2:23.80 250m  3:00.61 300m  3:37.75 350m  4:14.36 400m  4:51.34 
    33.80    36.17    36.75    37.08    36.81    37.14    36.61    36.98 
 450m  5:27.91 500m  6:04.93 550m  6:41.58 600m  7:18.22 650m  7:54.65 700m  8:31.91 750m  9:08.84 800m  9:46.06 
    36.57    37.02    36.65    36.64    36.43    37.26    36.93    37.22 
 850m 10:23.21 900m 11:00.91 950m 11:38.09 1000m 12:15.36 1050m 12:52.63 1100m 13:30.27 1150m 14:07.43 1200m 14:45.32 
    37.15    37.70    37.18    37.27    37.27    37.64    37.16    37.89 
 1250m 15:22.27 1300m 16:00.05 1350m 16:36.84 1400m 17:14.45 1450m 17:51.00 1500m 18:27.08   
    36.95    37.78    36.79    37.61    36.55    36.08   
5. Lucy Ellis 13 Co Sund'land  18:33.30 + 0.78 606  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:06.57 150m  1:43.32 200m  2:19.44 250m  2:56.26 300m  3:34.02 350m  4:11.38 400m  4:48.28 
    31.52    35.05    36.75    36.12    36.82    37.76    37.36    36.90 
 450m  5:25.68 500m  6:03.10 550m  6:41.24 600m  7:18.57 650m  7:56.38 700m  8:32.95 750m  9:10.71 800m  9:47.75 
    37.40    37.42    38.14    37.33    37.81    36.57    37.76    37.04 
 850m 10:25.15 900m 11:02.52 950m 11:41.03 1000m 12:17.98 1050m 12:55.57 1100m 13:32.12 1150m 14:10.12 1200m 14:47.43 
    37.40    37.37    38.51    36.95    37.59    36.55    38.00    37.31 
 1250m 15:25.48 1300m 16:03.60 1350m 16:42.73 1400m 17:21.02 1450m 17:59.13 1500m 18:33.30   
    38.05    38.12    39.13    38.29    38.11    34.17   
6. Laura Gillingham 13 Derwentside  18:57.06 + 0.63 569  
 50m    33.54 100m  1:10.15 150m  1:47.82 200m  2:25.41 250m  3:03.56 300m  3:41.48 350m  4:19.78 400m  4:57.56 
    33.54    36.61    37.67    37.59    38.15    37.92    38.30    37.78 
 450m  5:35.16 500m  6:12.90 550m  6:51.13 600m  7:29.09 650m  8:06.75 700m  8:45.15 750m  9:23.33 800m 10:01.77 
    37.60    37.74    38.23    37.96    37.66    38.40    38.18    38.44 
 850m 10:40.06 900m 11:18.38 950m 11:56.12 1000m 12:34.06 1050m 13:12.86 1100m 13:51.81 1150m 14:30.41 1200m 15:09.14 
    38.29    38.32    37.74    37.94    38.80    38.95    38.60    38.73 
 1250m 15:47.79 1300m 16:26.72 1350m 17:05.09 1400m 17:43.53 1450m 18:20.27 1500m 18:57.06   
    38.65    38.93    38.37    38.44    36.74    36.79   
7. Nicole Clarke 13 Rotherham Mo  19:24.84 + 1.10 529  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:48.16 200m  2:26.55 250m  3:04.86 300m  3:43.23 350m  4:22.03 400m  5:00.94 
    32.97    37.27    37.92    38.39    38.31    38.37    38.80    38.91 
 450m  5:39.67 500m  6:19.04 550m  6:58.38 600m  7:38.13 650m  8:17.09 700m  8:56.98 750m  9:35.30 800m 10:14.69 
    38.73    39.37    39.34    39.75    38.96    39.89    38.32    39.39 
 850m 10:53.94 900m 11:33.63 950m 12:13.04 1000m 12:52.77 1050m 13:32.03 1100m 14:11.38 1150m 14:50.83 1200m 15:30.72 
    39.25    39.69    39.41    39.73    39.26    39.35    39.45    39.89 
 1250m 16:09.81 1300m 16:49.58 1350m 17:28.84 1400m 18:08.30 1450m 18:47.05 1500m 19:24.84   
    39.09    39.77    39.26    39.46    38.75    37.79   
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EVENT 702 Boys 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Samuel Budd 11 Co Sheffield   4:53.72 + 0.90 420  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:48.36 200m  2:26.13 250m  3:02.35 300m  3:40.25 350m  4:17.53 400m  4:53.72 
    34.01    37.06    37.29    37.77    36.22    37.90    37.28    36.19 
2. William Thackray 11 Bo Kirklees   4:58.44 + 0.88 400  
 50m    34.08 100m  1:10.69 150m  1:48.60 200m  2:26.95 250m  3:05.08 300m  3:43.32 350m  4:21.53 400m  4:58.44 
    34.08    36.61    37.91    38.35    38.13    38.24    38.21    36.91 
3. Richard Mawson 11 Co Leeds   5:03.69 + 0.73 380  
 50m    34.96 100m  1:14.22 150m  1:53.20 200m  2:33.20 250m  3:10.07 300m  3:49.48 350m  4:26.99 400m  5:03.69 
    34.96    39.26    38.98    40.00    36.87    39.41    37.51    36.70 
4. Samuel Legge 11 Clee & Scun   5:04.65 + 0.86 376  
 50m    35.64 100m  1:14.13 150m  1:53.25 200m  2:31.64 250m  3:10.20 300m  3:49.03 350m  4:27.52 400m  5:04.65 
    35.64    38.49    39.12    38.39    38.56    38.83    38.49    37.13 
5. Daniel Hall 11 Co Leeds   5:07.61 + 0.73 366  
 50m    33.64 100m  1:11.56 150m  1:50.71 200m  2:30.63 250m  3:10.23 300m  3:50.36 350m  4:30.30 400m  5:07.61 
    33.64    37.92    39.15    39.92    39.60    40.13    39.94    37.31 
6. Liam Reveley 11 Gates &Whick   5:07.82 + 0.95 365  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:13.07 150m  1:52.64 200m  2:31.94 250m  3:11.79 300m  3:51.91 350m  4:30.98 400m  5:07.82 
    34.23    38.84    39.57    39.30    39.85    40.12    39.07    36.84 
7. Brad Reynolds 11 Gates &Whick   5:08.58 + 1.23 362  
 50m    34.22 100m  1:13.21 150m  1:53.12 200m  2:32.71 250m  3:12.47 300m  3:51.97 350m  4:31.64 400m  5:08.58 
    34.22    38.99    39.91    39.59    39.76    39.50    39.67    36.94 
8. Ben Norrie 11 South Holder   5:10.30 + 0.79 356  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:14.42 150m  1:54.35 200m  2:34.35 250m  3:13.95 300m  3:53.85 350m  4:33.52 400m  5:10.30 
    35.69    38.73    39.93    40.00    39.60    39.90    39.67    36.78 
8. Jarvis Parkinson 11 Donc Dartes   5:10.30 + 0.74 356  
 50m    34.26 100m  1:14.00 150m  1:53.81 200m  2:34.17 250m  3:14.35 300m  3:55.24 350m  4:33.52 400m  5:10.30 
    34.26    39.74    39.81    40.36    40.18    40.89    38.28    36.78 
10. Thomas Burns 11 Co Sund'land   5:11.64 + 0.89 352  
 50m    35.33 100m  1:14.02 150m  1:53.56 200m  2:33.76 250m  3:13.55 300m  3:53.80 350m  4:33.34 400m  5:11.64 
    35.33    38.69    39.54    40.20    39.79    40.25    39.54    38.30 
11. Chris Greenwood 11 Co Leeds   5:13.12 + 0.84 347  
 50m    34.60 100m  1:12.90 150m  1:52.92 200m  2:33.29 250m  3:13.78 300m  3:54.83 350m  4:35.04 400m  5:13.12 
    34.60    38.30    40.02    40.37    40.49    41.05    40.21    38.08 
12. Daniel Feather 11 Chester Le S   5:13.27 + 1.56 346  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:15.10 150m  1:55.66 200m  2:35.93 250m  3:16.43 300m  3:56.69 350m  4:36.44 400m  5:13.27 
    35.44    39.66    40.56    40.27    40.50    40.26    39.75    36.83 
13. Harry Wood 11 Bo Kirklees   5:13.41 + 0.88 346  
 50m    36.03 100m  1:16.71 150m  1:57.32 200m  2:38.50 250m  3:17.66 300m  3:58.19 350m  4:37.24 400m  5:13.41 
    36.03    40.68    40.61    41.18    39.16    40.53    39.05    36.17 
14. Thomas Gaskell 11 Co Leeds   5:14.28 + 0.71 343  
 50m    36.06 100m  1:15.98 150m  1:56.21 200m  2:36.78 250m  3:16.25 300m  3:56.81 350m  4:36.38 400m  5:14.28 
    36.06    39.92    40.23    40.57    39.47    40.56    39.57    37.90 
15. Jack Newton 11 Clee & Scun   5:14.73 + 0.74 341  
 50m    35.20 100m  1:14.06 150m  1:53.88 200m  2:33.78 250m  3:14.02 300m  3:54.49 350m  4:34.74 400m  5:14.73 
    35.20    38.86    39.82    39.90    40.24    40.47    40.25    39.99 
16. F Lawless Coombes 11 Co Leeds   5:15.16 + 0.52 340  
 50m - 100m  1:14.65 150m - 200m  2:36.39 250m - 300m  3:57.48 350m - 400m  5:15.16 
 -  1:14.65 -  1:21.74 -  1:21.09 -  1:17.68 
17. Bailey Hairsine 11 KingstonHull   5:15.75 + 0.82 338  
 50m    36.24 100m  1:15.98 150m  1:56.63 200m  2:37.35 250m  3:17.63 300m  3:58.34 350m  4:37.12 400m  5:15.75 
    36.24    39.74    40.65    40.72    40.28    40.71    38.78    38.63 
18. Daniel Stone 11 KingstonHull   5:21.86 + 0.59 319  
 50m    36.04 100m  1:16.75 150m  1:57.96 200m  2:39.28 250m  3:20.60 300m  4:02.16 350m  4:43.30 400m  5:21.86 
    36.04    40.71    41.21    41.32    41.32    41.56    41.14    38.56 
19. Rhys Dodds 11 KingstonHull   5:31.54 + 0.80 292  
 50m    36.82 100m  1:18.36 150m  2:00.41 200m  2:43.49 250m  3:26.07 300m  4:08.24 350m  4:51.15 400m  5:31.54 
    36.82    41.54    42.05    43.08    42.58    42.17    42.91    40.39 
20. Matthew Patko 11 Harrogate   5:37.63 + 0.75 276  
 50m    37.04 100m  1:19.73 150m  2:02.17 200m  2:46.09 250m  3:29.65 300m  4:14.61 350m  4:56.92 400m  5:37.63 
    37.04    42.69    42.44    43.92    43.56    44.96    42.31    40.71 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Mark Ovington 12 Chester Le S   4:37.09 + 0.98 500  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.88 150m  1:41.14 200m  2:16.84 250m  2:52.34 300m  3:27.42 350m  4:03.06 400m  4:37.09 
    31.02    34.86    35.26    35.70    35.50    35.08    35.64    34.03 
2. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun   4:41.63 + 0.87 477  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:06.43 150m  1:41.97 200m  2:17.87 250m  2:54.07 300m  3:30.11 350m  4:06.41 400m  4:41.63 
    31.79    34.64    35.54    35.90    36.20    36.04    36.30    35.22 
3. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds   4:42.37 + 0.85 473  
 50m    31.52 100m  1:06.85 150m  1:43.46 200m  2:19.65 250m  2:56.53 300m  3:33.07 350m  4:08.94 400m  4:42.37 
    31.52    35.33    36.61    36.19    36.88    36.54    35.87    33.43 
4. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds   4:47.21 + 0.59 449  
 50m    32.24 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:22.23 250m - 300m  3:36.42 350m - 400m  4:47.21 
    32.24    35.89    37.60    36.50 -  1:14.19 -  1:10.79 
5. Matthew Bradley 12 Sedgefield   4:49.27 + 1.00 440  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.81 150m  1:46.23 200m  2:23.64 250m  3:01.90 300m  3:39.89 350m  4:14.79 400m  4:49.27 
    32.42    36.39    37.42    37.41    38.26    37.99    34.90    34.48 
6. Matthew Olivo 12 Co Sheffield   4:49.87 + 0.71 437  
 50m    32.54 100m  1:09.32 150m  1:46.21 200m  2:23.28 250m  3:00.13 300m  3:37.18 350m  4:14.04 400m  4:49.87 
    32.54    36.78    36.89    37.07    36.85    37.05    36.86    35.83 
7. James Burke 12 Clee & Scun   4:50.22 + 0.80 436  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:05.80 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:22.04 250m  3:01.42 300m  3:39.45 350m  4:14.31 400m  4:50.22 
    30.33    35.47    38.36    37.88    39.38    38.03    34.86    35.91 
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8. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield   4:50.33 + 0.74 435  
 50m - 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:44.77 200m  2:22.23 250m - 300m  3:37.57 350m  4:14.77 400m  4:50.33 
 -  1:07.23    37.54    37.46 -  1:15.34    37.20    35.56 
9. Charlie Spencer 12 Clee & Scun   4:53.17 + 0.93 422  
 50m    33.01 100m  1:08.88 150m  1:45.61 200m  2:23.15 250m  3:00.71 300m  3:38.48 350m  4:16.28 400m  4:53.17 
    33.01    35.87    36.73    37.54    37.56    37.77    37.80    36.89 
10. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees   4:54.69 + 0.69 416  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:08.06 150m  1:46.36 200m  2:24.02 250m  3:01.84 300m  3:40.47 350m  4:18.52 400m  4:54.69 
    31.89    36.17    38.30    37.66    37.82    38.63    38.05    36.17 
11. William Dennis 12 KingstonHull   4:57.83 + 0.82 403  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.97 150m  1:48.02 200m  2:26.82 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:43.71 350m  4:21.93 400m  4:57.83 
    32.93    37.04    38.05    38.80    38.84    38.05    38.22    35.90 
12. Matthew Reay 12 Newburn   4:57.99 + 0.77 402  
 50m    33.02 100m  1:10.70 150m  1:49.13 200m  2:27.44 250m  3:05.31 300m  3:43.47 350m  4:21.54 400m  4:57.99 
    33.02    37.68    38.43    38.31    37.87    38.16    38.07    36.45 
13. Daniel Andrews 12 Middlesboro   4:59.81 + 0.71 395  
 50m    34.45 100m  1:12.15 150m  1:49.66 200m  2:28.57 250m  3:06.59 300m  3:44.80 350m  4:23.15 400m  4:59.81 
    34.45    37.70    37.51    38.91    38.02    38.21    38.35    36.66 
14. George Russell 12 Rotherham Mo   5:00.79 + 0.89 391  
 50m    33.83 100m  1:12.34 150m  1:51.20 200m  2:30.45 250m  3:09.06 300m  3:47.65 350m  4:24.77 400m  5:00.79 
    33.83    38.51    38.86    39.25    38.61    38.59    37.12    36.02 
15. Kieran Belk 12 Skipton   5:01.40 + 0.88 389  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:10.37 150m  1:47.76 200m  2:26.27 250m  3:04.66 300m  3:43.58 350m  4:22.19 400m  5:01.40 
    33.14    37.23    37.39    38.51    38.39    38.92    38.61    39.21 
16. Adam Howell 12 Middlesboro   5:04.46 + 0.73 377  
 50m    33.74 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:50.90 200m  2:29.70 250m  3:08.91 300m  3:48.07 350m  4:27.52 400m  5:04.46 
    33.74    37.94    39.22    38.80    39.21    39.16    39.45    36.94 
17. Dominic Stanbridge 12 Bo Kirklees   5:06.92 + 0.80 368  
 50m    33.64 100m  1:12.18 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:31.16 250m  3:10.72 300m  3:50.78 350m  4:29.76 400m  5:06.92 
    33.64    38.54    39.60    39.38    39.56    40.06    38.98    37.16 
18. Joseph Wallace 12 Gates &Whick   5:07.93 + 0.80 365  
 50m    34.59 100m  1:11.97 150m  1:51.05 200m  2:30.45 250m  3:10.45 300m  3:50.12 350m  4:30.18 400m  5:07.93 
    34.59    37.38    39.08    39.40    40.00    39.67    40.06    37.75 
19. Andrew Markham 12 Co Sund'land   5:08.48 + 0.86 363  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:08.95 150m  1:47.62 200m  2:27.49 250m  3:08.09 300m  3:48.83 350m  4:29.96 400m  5:08.48 
    32.10    36.85    38.67    39.87    40.60    40.74    41.13    38.52 
20. Daniel Callaghan 12 Chester Le S   5:08.64 + 0.91 362  
 50m    35.35 100m  1:14.65 150m  1:53.88 200m  2:33.60 250m  3:12.92 300m - 350m  4:31.65 400m  5:08.64 
    35.35    39.30    39.23    39.72    39.32 -  1:18.73    36.99 
21. Kye Cowton 12 Middlesboro   5:09.05 + 0.88 361  
 50m    34.33 100m  1:13.25 150m  1:53.43 200m  2:33.04 250m  3:13.01 300m  3:52.37 350m  4:31.89 400m  5:09.05 
    34.33    38.92    40.18    39.61    39.97    39.36    39.52    37.16 
22. Arran Hinch-Sisley 12 Co Sheffield   5:10.44 + 1.03 356  
 50m    35.75 100m  1:14.37 150m  1:53.95 200m  2:33.77 250m  3:13.61 300m  3:53.89 350m  4:33.35 400m  5:10.44 
    35.75    38.62    39.58    39.82    39.84    40.28    39.46    37.09 
23. Jordan Damms 12 Co Sheffield   5:14.33 + 0.88 343  
 50m    35.09 100m  1:14.57 150m - 200m  2:35.17 250m  3:16.02 300m  3:56.64 350m  4:37.31 400m  5:14.33 
    35.09    39.48 -  1:20.60    40.85    40.62    40.67    37.02 
24. James Sproston 12 Co Newcastle   5:17.04 + 0.74 334  
 50m    35.20 100m  1:14.71 150m  1:54.91 200m  2:36.27 250m  3:16.92 300m  3:58.11 350m  4:38.87 400m  5:17.04 
    35.20    39.51    40.20    41.36    40.65    41.19    40.76    38.17 
25. James Lane 12 South Tyne   5:18.14 + 0.72 330  
 50m    35.03 100m  1:15.44 150m  1:55.87 200m  2:36.61 250m  3:16.62 300m  3:58.19 350m  4:38.84 400m  5:18.14 
    35.03    40.41    40.43    40.74    40.01    41.57    40.65    39.30 
26. Alex Graham 12 Skipton   5:23.55 + 0.75 314  
 50m    35.50 100m  1:15.20 150m  1:57.08 200m  2:38.76 250m  3:21.48 300m  4:02.66 350m  4:44.62 400m  5:23.55 
    35.50    39.70    41.88    41.68    42.72    41.18    41.96    38.93 
27. William Maddrell 12 Skipton   5:24.73 + 0.80 311  
 50m    35.04 100m  1:14.76 150m  1:55.84 200m  2:37.46 250m  3:19.18 300m  4:02.49 350m  4:43.86 400m  5:24.73 
    35.04    39.72    41.08    41.62    41.72    43.31    41.37    40.87 
  Jordan Hilliard 12 Co Leeds  DQ ST-    

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Adam Taylor 13 Co Sund'land   4:30.08 + 0.79 541  
 50m - 100m  1:02.64 150m  1:37.11 200m  2:11.65 250m  2:46.83 300m  3:21.96 350m  3:56.48 400m  4:30.08 
 -  1:02.64    34.47    34.54    35.18    35.13    34.52    33.60 
2. Callum Gladding 13 Clee & Scun   4:31.49 + 0.77 532  
 50m    31.15 100m  1:05.13 150m  1:40.46 200m  2:15.00 250m  2:50.02 300m  3:24.87 350m  3:58.96 400m  4:31.49 
    31.15    33.98    35.33    34.54    35.02    34.85    34.09    32.53 
3. Alexander Lenthall 13 Co Sheffield   4:32.42 + 0.83 527  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:40.33 200m  2:15.05 250m  2:50.43 300m  3:25.49 350m  3:59.57 400m  4:32.42 
    30.99    34.44    34.90    34.72    35.38    35.06    34.08    32.85 
4. Luke Smith 13 Co Sheffield   4:33.00 + 0.61 523  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:05.32 150m  1:39.64 200m  2:14.70 250m  2:49.63 300m  3:24.65 350m  3:59.46 400m  4:33.00 
    31.12    34.20    34.32    35.06    34.93    35.02    34.81    33.54 
5. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro   4:34.07 + 0.72 517  
 50m    30.92 100m  1:06.42 150m  1:41.44 200m  2:17.10 250m  2:52.00 300m  3:27.41 350m  4:01.69 400m  4:34.07 
    30.92    35.50    35.02    35.66    34.90    35.41    34.28    32.38 
6. Tom Howley 13 Co Newcastle   4:34.22 + 0.86 516  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:38.82 200m  2:13.80 250m  2:49.04 300m  3:24.70 350m  4:00.46 400m  4:34.22 
    30.16    34.38    34.28    34.98    35.24    35.66    35.76    33.76 
7. Luke Shpylka 13 Donc Dartes   4:34.90 + 0.83 513  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:41.44 200m  2:17.00 250m  2:52.06 300m  3:27.48 350m  4:02.02 400m  4:34.90 
    30.78    35.14    35.52    35.56    35.06    35.42    34.54    32.88 
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8. Freddy Hoban 13 Co Leeds   4:35.80 + 0.73 508  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.92 150m  1:40.12 200m  2:15.58 250m  2:50.87 300m  3:26.31 350m  4:01.29 400m  4:35.80 
    30.80    34.12    35.20    35.46    35.29    35.44    34.98    34.51 
9. Matthew Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo   4:36.40 + 0.72 504  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:38.66 200m  2:14.22 250m  2:49.78 300m  3:25.88 350m  4:01.35 400m  4:36.40 
    29.78    34.18    34.70    35.56    35.56    36.10    35.47    35.05 
10. Jamie Clarke 13 Donc Dartes   4:37.97 + 0.88 496  
 50m    30.22 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:40.23 200m  2:15.82 250m  2:51.35 300m  3:27.38 350m  4:03.17 400m  4:37.97 
    30.22    34.43    35.58    35.59    35.53    36.03    35.79    34.80 
11. Matthew Cummins 13 Gates &Whick   4:41.94 + 0.86 475  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:07.02 150m  1:42.72 200m  2:19.02 250m  2:55.47 300m  3:31.91 350m  4:08.42 400m  4:41.94 
    31.41    35.61    35.70    36.30    36.45    36.44    36.51    33.52 
12. James Matthews 13 Bo Kirklees   4:42.34 + 0.90 473  
 50m    31.32 100m  1:06.59 150m  1:42.53 200m  2:18.68 250m  2:54.86 300m  3:31.29 350m  4:07.42 400m  4:42.34 
    31.32    35.27    35.94    36.15    36.18    36.43    36.13    34.92 
13. Joshua Jones 13 Clee & Scun   4:45.22 + 0.84 459  
 50m    31.74 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:42.05 200m  2:18.39 250m  2:55.47 300m  3:33.28 350m  4:09.79 400m  4:45.22 
    31.74    34.56    35.75    36.34    37.08    37.81    36.51    35.43 
14. Brandon Chan 13 Harrogate   4:46.22 + 0.60 454  
 50m    30.45 100m  1:04.62 150m  1:40.16 200m  2:16.70 250m  2:53.54 300m  3:31.41 350m  4:09.33 400m  4:46.22 
    30.45    34.17    35.54    36.54    36.84    37.87    37.92    36.89 
15. Adam Charlton 13 Co Sund'land   4:46.49 + 1.01 453  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:42.08 200m  2:18.94 250m  2:55.80 300m  3:33.26 350m  4:10.24 400m  4:46.49 
    31.63    35.15    35.30    36.86    36.86    37.46    36.98    36.25 
16. Daniel Wheeler 13 Co Newcastle   4:47.00 + 0.79 450  
 50m    32.40 100m  1:08.37 150m  1:45.01 200m  2:21.85 250m  2:58.94 300m  3:35.61 350m  4:12.74 400m  4:47.00 
    32.40    35.97    36.64    36.84    37.09    36.67    37.13    34.26 
17. Dominic Beech 13 Co Leeds   4:47.15 + 0.83 450  
 50m    32.58 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:46.85 200m  2:23.91 250m  3:00.51 300m  3:37.21 350m  4:13.99 400m  4:47.15 
    32.58    36.88    37.39    37.06    36.60    36.70    36.78    33.16 
18. James Morgan 13 Chester Le S   4:47.41 + 0.76 448  
 50m    31.47 100m  1:06.83 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.35 250m  2:57.81 300m  3:34.62 350m  4:11.88 400m  4:47.41 
    31.47    35.36    36.86    36.66    37.46    36.81    37.26    35.53 
19. Joseph Porter 13 Harrogate   4:49.86 + 0.84 437  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.93 150m  1:45.68 200m  2:23.33 250m  3:00.68 300m  3:38.68 350m  4:14.68 400m  4:49.86 
    32.00    35.93    37.75    37.65    37.35    38.00    36.00    35.18 
20. Matthew Stanbridge 13 Bo Kirklees   4:49.95 + 0.80 437  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:08.69 150m  1:45.37 200m  2:22.26 250m  2:59.84 300m  3:37.15 350m  4:14.41 400m  4:49.95 
    32.29    36.40    36.68    36.89    37.58    37.31    37.26    35.54 
21. James Burns 13 Co Sund'land   4:50.90 + 1.22 432  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:45.68 200m  2:22.88 250m  3:00.01 300m  3:37.99 350m  4:15.34 400m  4:50.90 
    32.74    36.30    36.64    37.20    37.13    37.98    37.35    35.56 
22. Ross Lillie 13 Tynemouth   4:52.10 + 0.89 427  
 50m - 100m  1:07.83 150m  1:45.22 200m  2:22.79 250m  3:01.08 300m  3:38.73 350m - 400m  4:52.10 
 -  1:07.83    37.39    37.57    38.29    37.65 -  1:13.37 
23. Ryan Catley 13 Clee & Scun   4:52.25 + 0.85 426  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:10.24 150m  1:47.64 200m  2:25.29 250m  3:03.32 300m  3:40.95 350m  4:18.20 400m  4:52.25 
    33.67    36.57    37.40    37.65    38.03    37.63    37.25    34.05 
24. George Garside 13 Co Sheffield   4:55.21 + 0.81 414  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:10.22 150m  1:48.09 200m  2:26.26 250m  3:04.28 300m  3:41.29 350m  4:19.33 400m  4:55.21 
    32.93    37.29    37.87    38.17    38.02    37.01    38.04    35.88 
25. Alistair Mitchell 13 York City   4:55.53 + 0.79 412  
 50m    33.11 100m  1:10.50 150m  1:47.67 200m  2:25.63 250m  3:03.41 300m  3:41.91 350m  4:19.95 400m  4:55.53 
    33.11    37.39    37.17    37.96    37.78    38.50    38.04    35.58 
26. Joshua Allen 13 Skipton   4:55.56 + 0.76 412  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.36 150m  1:50.02 200m  2:27.44 250m  3:05.00 300m  3:42.18 350m  4:19.07 400m  4:55.56 
    33.85    37.51    38.66    37.42    37.56    37.18    36.89    36.49 
27. Thomas Wells 13 Clee & Scun   4:55.76 + 0.87 411  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:45.31 200m  2:23.14 250m  3:00.53 300m  3:39.10 350m  4:18.12 400m  4:55.76 
    31.95    35.71    37.65    37.83    37.39    38.57    39.02    37.64 
28. Callum Hill 13 Co Sheffield   4:55.95 + 0.79 411  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:10.31 150m  1:48.14 200m  2:26.38 250m  3:04.85 300m  3:42.36 350m  4:19.73 400m  4:55.95 
    33.23    37.08    37.83    38.24    38.47    37.51    37.37    36.22 
29. Oliver Bell 13 Harrogate   5:08.16 + 0.65 364  
 50m    32.76 100m  1:11.02 150m  1:50.48 200m  2:30.53 250m  3:10.52 300m  3:50.64 350m  4:30.30 400m  5:08.16 
    32.76    38.26    39.46    40.05    39.99    40.12    39.66    37.86 
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Jamie Brown 14 Bo Kirklees   4:22.79 + 0.70 587  
 50m    29.20 100m  1:01.52 150m  1:34.98 200m  2:08.92 250m  2:42.85 300m  3:16.71 350m  3:50.70 400m  4:22.79 
    29.20    32.32    33.46    33.94    33.93    33.86    33.99    32.09 
2. Adam Hollows 14 Chester Le S   4:22.89 + 0.75 586  
 50m    29.19 100m  1:01.40 150m  1:34.72 200m  2:08.71 250m  2:42.50 300m  3:16.75 350m  3:50.37 400m  4:22.89 
    29.19    32.21    33.32    33.99    33.79    34.25    33.62    32.52 
3. Charles Lonsbrough 14 Harrogate   4:23.18 + 0.76 584  
 50m    29.91 100m  1:02.73 150m  1:36.46 200m  2:10.22 250m  2:43.86 300m  3:17.38 350m  3:51.06 400m  4:23.18 
    29.91    32.82    33.73    33.76    33.64    33.52    33.68    32.12 
4. Alexander Reay 14 Newburn   4:27.51 + 0.79 556  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:02.69 150m  1:36.51 200m  2:10.85 250m  2:45.10 300m  3:20.09 350m  3:54.37 400m  4:27.51 
    29.80    32.89    33.82    34.34    34.25    34.99    34.28    33.14 
5. Adam Peel 14 Co Sheffield   4:29.94 + 0.77 541  
 50m    29.93 100m  1:03.12 150m  1:37.18 200m  2:11.48 250m  2:46.03 300m  3:21.09 350m  3:55.87 400m  4:29.94 
    29.93    33.19    34.06    34.30    34.55    35.06    34.78    34.07 
6. Harrison Day 14 Co Leeds   4:31.20 + 0.83 534  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:38.09 200m  2:12.67 250m  2:47.29 300m  3:22.23 350m  3:57.14 400m  4:31.20 
    30.56    33.42    34.11    34.58    34.62    34.94    34.91    34.06 
7. Bradley Dobson 14 Chester Le S   4:32.08 + 0.85 529  
 50m    29.04 100m  1:01.97 150m  1:35.94 200m  2:10.65 250m  2:45.51 300m  3:21.07 350m  3:57.11 400m  4:32.08 
    29.04    32.93    33.97    34.71    34.86    35.56    36.04    34.97 
8. Jordan Foster 14 Harrogate   4:36.77 + 1.89 502  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:03.56 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:14.19 250m  2:50.17 300m  3:26.17 350m  4:02.38 400m  4:36.77 
    30.06    33.50    34.90    35.73    35.98    36.00    36.21    34.39 
9. Samuel Bloom 14 Co Leeds   4:38.15 + 0.80 495  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:07.28 150m  1:42.83 200m  2:18.09 250m  2:53.56 300m  3:27.95 350m  4:04.17 400m  4:38.15 
    32.17    35.11    35.55    35.26    35.47    34.39    36.22    33.98 
10. Greg Chambers 14 Newburn   4:43.48 + 0.85 467  
 50m    31.71 100m  1:07.23 150m  1:43.47 200m  2:19.56 250m  2:55.72 300m  3:32.54 350m  4:08.23 400m  4:43.48 
    31.71    35.52    36.24    36.09    36.16    36.82    35.69    35.25 
11. James Dethick 14 Co Sheffield   4:44.14 + 0.69 464  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:06.62 150m  1:43.09 200m  2:19.35 250m  2:56.27 300m  3:32.80 350m  4:09.19 400m  4:44.14 
    31.13    35.49    36.47    36.26    36.92    36.53    36.39    34.95 
12. Joseph Brennan 14 York City   4:44.77 + 0.84 461  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:06.08 150m  1:42.35 200m  2:19.18 250m  2:55.68 300m  3:32.52 350m  4:08.79 400m  4:44.77 
    31.04    35.04    36.27    36.83    36.50    36.84    36.27    35.98 
13. Lewis Welford 14 Co Newcastle   4:46.56 + 0.79 452  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:44.66 200m  2:21.28 250m  2:58.53 300m  3:35.67 350m  4:12.40 400m  4:46.56 
    31.84    35.96    36.86    36.62    37.25    37.14    36.73    34.16 
14. Jan Tomasz 14 KingstonHull   4:46.91 + 0.81 451  
 50m    30.44 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:41.22 200m  2:18.02 250m  2:55.12 300m  3:32.69 350m  4:10.18 400m  4:46.91 
    30.44    34.64    36.14    36.80    37.10    37.57    37.49    36.73 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  
1. Myles Stirk 10 Co Bradford   5:20.89 + 0.93 322  
 50m    36.18 100m  1:15.94 150m  1:57.19 200m  2:38.35 250m  3:19.65 300m  4:01.02 350m  4:42.09 400m  5:20.89 
    36.18    39.76    41.25    41.16    41.30    41.37    41.07    38.80 
2. Joseph Taylor 10 Co Newcastle   5:25.37 + 0.76 309  
 50m    35.01 100m  1:15.05 150m  1:56.28 200m  2:38.01 250m  3:20.53 300m  4:03.44 350m  4:46.63 400m  5:25.37 
    35.01    40.04    41.23    41.73    42.52    42.91    43.19    38.74 
3. Joshua Grange 10 Bo Stockton   5:31.33 + 0.61 293  
 50m    36.82 100m  1:18.46 150m  2:00.98 200m  2:43.74 250m  3:26.19 300m  4:09.48 350m  4:51.84 400m  5:31.33 
    36.82    41.64    42.52    42.76    42.45    43.29    42.36    39.49 
4. Mark Beech 10 Donc Dartes   5:32.36 + 0.94 290  
 50m    36.91 100m  1:18.79 150m  2:00.84 200m  2:43.87 250m  3:26.98 300m  4:10.40 350m  4:53.35 400m  5:32.36 
    36.91    41.88    42.05    43.03    43.11    43.42    42.95    39.01 
5. Niall McMullon-Eyre 10 Co Newcastle   5:33.40 + 0.63 287  
 50m    37.24 100m  1:20.61 150m  2:03.68 200m  2:46.29 250m  3:31.04 300m  4:15.43 350m  4:54.73 400m  5:33.40 
    37.24    43.37    43.07    42.61    44.75    44.39    39.30    38.67 
6. James Hook 10 Co Sheffield   5:36.22 + 0.86 280  
 50m    36.39 100m  1:18.19 150m  2:01.48 200m  2:45.39 250m  3:27.13 300m  4:10.99 350m  4:54.27 400m  5:36.22 
    36.39    41.80    43.29    43.91    41.74    43.86    43.28    41.95 
7. Callum Brass 10 Hartlepool   5:53.09 + 0.81 242  
 50m    37.97 100m  1:20.70 150m  2:05.21 200m  2:50.12 250m  3:36.20 300m  4:21.62 350m  5:07.74 400m  5:53.09 
    37.97    42.73    44.51    44.91    46.08    45.42    46.12    45.35 
8. Jake Duffy 10 Tynedale   5:53.25 + 1.27 241  
 50m    38.49 100m  1:22.90 150m  2:08.13 200m  2:53.40 250m  3:39.02 300m  4:24.05 350m  5:08.94 400m  5:53.25 
    38.49    44.41    45.23    45.27    45.62    45.03    44.89    44.31 
9. Nathan To 10 Co Newcastle   5:55.58 + 0.85 237  
 50m    36.40 100m  1:21.44 150m  2:07.42 200m  2:54.52 250m  3:40.85 300m  4:25.79 350m  5:11.65 400m  5:55.58 
    36.40    45.04    45.98    47.10    46.33    44.94    45.86    43.93 
10. Jack Ford 10 Co Newcastle   6:00.04 + 0.84 228  
 50m    38.87 100m  1:23.13 150m  2:09.01 200m  2:56.24 250m  3:43.18 300m  4:24.40 350m  5:13.78 400m  6:00.04 
    38.87    44.26    45.88    47.23    46.94    41.22    49.38    46.26 
  James Lund 10 Co Bradford  DNC    
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EVENT 703 Girls 10/13 Yrs 100m Freestyle      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Emily Longstone 11 Co Sheffield   1:06.06 + 0.91 489     31.27 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   1:06.40 + 0.91 482     31.77 
3. Rachael Ellis 11 Harrogate   1:06.57 + 0.92 478     31.72 
4. Millicent Brown 11 Bo Kirklees   1:07.20 + 0.75 465     32.38 
5. Freya Beck 11 York City   1:07.46 + 0.76 459     32.52 
6. Chloe Tunnell 11 Co Newcastle   1:07.57 + 0.92 457     32.73 
7. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield   1:07.65 + 0.96 455     32.56 
8. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees   1:07.93 + 0.93 450     33.25 
9. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro   1:08.14 + 0.76 446     32.33 
10. Hannah Beaumont 11 Co Bradford   1:08.49 + 0.94 439     33.31 
11. Emily Bailey 11 KingstonHull   1:08.78 + 0.88 433     32.67 
12. Chloe Hardy 11 Donc Dartes   1:09.20 + 0.75 426     33.04 
13. Laura Taylor 11 Co Sund'land   1:09.73 + 0.84 416     33.06 
14. Jemma Aylesbury 11 Co Leeds   1:09.96 + 0.74 412     33.59 
15. Orla Dyer 11 Co Sheffield   1:10.01 + 0.68 411     34.08 
15. Phoeby Finch 11 Co Sheffield   1:10.01 + 0.85 411     33.86 
17. Chloe Middleton 11 South Tyne   1:10.16 + 0.93 408     32.79 
18. Lucia Wood-Bonelli 11 Co Sheffield   1:10.22 + 0.79 407     33.86 
19. Hannah Falkinder 11 KingstonHull   1:10.32 + 0.89 406     33.90 
20. Eleanor Jackson 11 Bo Kirklees   1:11.15 + 0.88 391     33.62 
21. Millie O'Neill 11 Bo Kirklees   1:11.54 + 1.04 385     34.05 
22. Holly Sotheran 11 Rotherham Mo   1:11.82 + 0.82 381     34.16 
23. Georgia Darwent 11 Newburn   1:12.12 + 1.16 376     34.59 
24. Georgina Lamb 11 Co Sund'land   1:12.58 + 0.97 369     33.68 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds   1:03.58 + 0.94 549     30.87 
2. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes   1:04.36 + 0.88 529     30.62 
3. Serra Hale 12 Harrogate   1:04.62 + 0.97 523     31.14 
4. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull   1:05.14 + 1.16 510     31.76 
5. Linda Shaw 12 Co Leeds   1:05.69 + 0.96 498     31.99 
6. Annie Russell 12 Bo Kirklees   1:05.77 + 0.97 496     31.52 
7. Katherine Fisher 12 Co Leeds   1:05.79 + 0.76 495     31.86 
8. Jace Cappleman 12 KingstonHull   1:06.13 + 0.92 488     32.33 
9. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land   1:06.14 + 0.85 487     31.65 
10. Philippa Chambers 12 Newburn   1:06.84 + 0.85 472     32.40 
11. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land   1:06.91 + 0.96 471     32.14 
12. Constance Whitton 12 Co Sheffield   1:06.93 + 0.92 470     31.95 
13. Annie Johnston 12 York City   1:07.09 + 0.91 467     32.16 
14. Niamh Hogg 12 Derwentside   1:07.37 + 0.88 461     32.07 
15. Annie Wood 12 Co Sheffield   1:07.64 + 0.96 456     32.84 
16. Charlotte Wren 12 Newburn   1:07.73 + 1.16 454     32.61 
17. Cleo Gorringe 12 Co Leeds   1:07.81 + 0.94 452     32.52 
18. Megan Riley 12 Co Newcastle   1:08.26 + 0.94 443     32.62 
19. Emily Haley 12 Chester Le S   1:08.50 + 0.97 439     32.81 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. Points  50 
1. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull   1:00.18 + 0.76 647     29.12 
2. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds   1:02.27 + 0.93 584     30.51 
3. Caitlin Dixon 13 Donc Dartes   1:02.70 + 0.85 572     30.31 
4. Mary Davidson 13 Co Newcastle   1:02.80 + 0.92 570     29.87 
5. Amy Felgate 13 KingstonHull   1:02.86 + 0.88 568     30.07 
6. Amy Light 13 Co Leeds   1:03.16 + 0.96 560     31.10 
7. Kate Fraser 13 Moors   1:03.35 + 0.91 555     30.64 
8. Nicola Graham 13 Co Leeds   1:03.37 + 0.94 554     30.87 
9. Eve Chinnock 13 Middlesboro   1:03.55 + 0.93 550     30.19 
10. Isabel Stirk 13 Co Bradford   1:03.68 + 0.91 546     30.28 
11. Elisha McCrory 13 Consett   1:03.85 + 0.97 542     30.93 
12. Ellie Pollard 13 Co Sheffield   1:03.94 + 0.93 540     30.69 
13. Shannon Fowler 13 KingstonHull   1:04.00 + 0.76 538     30.82 
14. Iona Ryder 13 Co Newcastle   1:04.36 + 0.85 529     30.64 
